Graphical User Interface with Built In Measurements
Demo IQultra Today!
Online - Live WebEx - In person
 WiMedia Test System
Complete Test Solution for WiMedia UWB Multiband OFDM Products
IQultra™  is an integrated instrument for PHY layer testing of WiMedia devices based on MB-OFDM modulation (Multi-Band – Orthogonal
using a unique high bandwidth vector signal analyzer (VSA) for transmit (TX) tests along with a built in attenuator and an external or
internal reference DUT for receive (RX) tests.

standards compliance and performance tests.
Interfaces
Order Code
Order Code Product Description
IQULTRA100 LitePoint IQultra-100 Single Band Capture WiMedia Test System
IQULTRA300 LitePoint IQultra-300 Triple Band Capture WiMedia Test System
Available Product Options
Order Code Product Description
IQULTRA100-XWR IQultra-100 Extended Warranty
IQULTRA300-XWR IQultra-300 Extended Warranty
IQULTRA-CAL IQmax Annual Calibration
IQULTRA-CAL/PP IQmax Annual Calibration, prepaid
IQfact Test Programs Consult Factory for latest availability and order codes
RF Interface Specifications (DUT)